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1.4.1. CODING OF AIRLINES

Full name of carrier

40-Mile Air, Ltd.

AAA - Air Alps Aviation

ABX Air,Inc.

Ada Air

Adria Airways

Aerlingus Cargo

Aero Calofornia

Aero Continente

Aero Zambia

Aerocaribe

Aeroflot - Russian International
Airlines

Aerolineas Argentinas S.A.

Aerolineas Centrales de
Colombia(Aces)

Aeromexico - Aerovias de
Mexico S.A. de C.V.

Air China International Corp.

Air Fiji Ltd.

Air France

Air Gabon

Air India Ltd.

Alitalia - Linee Aeree
Italiane

Alitalia Team

All Nippon Airways Co.Ltd.

Allegiant Air, Inc.

Alliance Air

American Airlines

Asiana Airlines Inc.

Austria Airlines

Bahamasair

Baikal Airlines

Baker Avi

Biman Bangladesh Airlines

British Airways p.l.c.

Cargolux Airlines
International S.A.

China Airlines

Czech Airlines a.a., CSA

Delta Airlines Inc.

DHL Airways

EL AL Israel Airlines Ltd.

Emirates

Ethiopian Airlines Enterprises

FedEx(Federal Express Corp)

Finnair O.Y.J.

Garuda Indonesia

Gulf Air Company G.S.C.

Hong Kong Dragon Airlines
Limited

Iberia Lineas Areas de Espana S.A.

Iran Air - The Airline of Isramic
Republic of Iran

832
121
165
532
078
929
509
723

555

137

139
999
677
057
185
098

055

205

296
001
988
257
111
483

997
125

172
297
064
006
433
114
176
071
023
105
126
072

043
075

096

2
Q5
A6
GB
zY
Jp
EI
JR
N6
29

QA

SuU
Cc7

VX

AM
CA
PC
AF
GN
Al

AZ
RD
NH
G4
CD
AA
0z
oS
up
X3

BG
BA

cv
Cl
OK
DL
ER
LY
EK
ET
FX
AY
GA
GF

KA
IB

IR

ADE
ADR
EIN
SER
ACQ

CBE

AFL

AES

AMX
CCA
FAJ
AFR
AGN
AIC

AZA
NOV
ANA

LLR
AAL

AUA
BHS
BKL

BBC
BAW

CLX
CAL
CSA
DAL
DHL
ELY
UAE
ETH
FDX
FIN
GIA
GFA

HAD
IBE

IRA

Full name of carrier
JAL Express
JALways Co.Ltd.
Jamabhiriya Libyan Arab
Airlines
Japan Airlines
Company Ltd.
Jet Airways Inc.
Jet Airways(India) Ltd.
Kenya Airways
KLM Cityhopper B.V.
KLM Royal Dutch Airlines
Korean Air Lines Co.Ltd.
LOT -Polish Airlines
Lufthansa Cargo AG
Malaysia Airlines System Berhad
Myanmar Airways Int'l
Nippon Cargo Airlines
Northwest Airlines Inc.
Olympic Airways S.A.
Oman Aviation Services Co.(SAOG)
Pakistan International Airlines
Philippine Airlines Inc.
Polynesian Limited.
Qantas Airways Ltd.
Qatar Airways (W.L.L.)
Saudi Arabian Airlines
Scandinavian Airlines System(SAS)
Singapore Airlines
South African Airways
SriLankan Airlines Ltd.
Thai Airways International
Public Company Ltd.
Tunis Air
Turkish Airlines Inc.
Uni Airways Corp.
United Airlines, Inc.
UPS
Ural Airlines
US Airways
USA Jet Airlines. Inc.
Uzbekistan Airways
Varig S.A. (Viacao Aerea
Rio-Grandense)
Vietnum Airlines
Village Aviation, Inc. d/b/a/
Camai Air
Vip Air
Virgin Atlantic
Virgin Express
Virgin Express(Ireland) Ltd.
Vladivostok Air
Yemenia Yemen Airways
Zambian Airways
Zimbabwe Express Airlines

708

148

131
508
589
706

074
180
080
020
232
209
933
012
050
910
214
079
162
081
157
065
117
618
083
603

217
199
235
525
016
406
262
037
184
250

042
738

451
932
277
635

391
247

(— &R #%)
2 3
IC
10 | 1AZ
LN | LAA
iL | JAL
QJ
9w
KQ | KQA
WA | KLC
KL | KM
KE | KAL
Lo | LoT
LH | GEC
MH | MAS
UB | uBa
Kz | NCA
NW | NWA
OA | OAL
WY | OAS
PK | PIA
PR | PAL
PH | PAO
QF | QFA
QR | QTR
sv | sva
SK | sAs
sQ | sia
SA | sAA
UL | ALK
TG | THA
TU | TAR
TK | THY
B7 | UIA
UA | uAL
5X | UPS
U6 | SVR
us | usa
u7 | Jus
HY | uzB
RG | VRG
VN | HVN
R9
v | vIP
VS | VIR
TV | VEX
VK
XF | VLK
IY | IYE
Q3 | MAZ
z7
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